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 16 16969 AQUIDAUANA  14District LB 1  13  13  30 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 8 16970 ASSIS  4District LB 1  3  4  12 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 24 16972 BATAGUASSU  20District LB 1  14  14  44 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 6 16975 CAMPO GRANDE NORTE  11District LB 1  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 16976 CAMPO GRANDE SUL  12District LB 1  8  8  22 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 21 16978 CERQUEIRA CESAR  15District LB 1  4  4  36 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 5 16979 CAMPO GRANDE  7District LB 1  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 43 16980 CORUMBA  36District LB 1  21  24  79 0  0  0 22  2  0  0

 15 16982 CHAVANTES  0District LB 1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 16984 DOURADOS  12District LB 1  7  7  20 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 11 16989 IPAUSSU  12District LB 1  9  9  23 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 2 16990 JARDIM  3District LB 1  1  3  5 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 16995 NOVA ANDRADINA  11District LB 1  5  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 17 16998 PARAGUACU PAULISTA  12District LB 1  9  9  29 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 12 17000 PONTA PORA  9District LB 1  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 11 17002 PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE  7District LB 1  6  7  18 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 11 17003 PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE CINQUENTENARIO  8District LB 1  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 17004 PRESIDENTE WENCESLAU  4District LB 1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 17005 RANCHARIA  6District LB 1  5  6  18 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 7 34457 DEODAPOLIS  0District LB 1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 34652 MUNDO NOVO  20District LB 1  6  8  30 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 18 36221 CORONEL SAPUCAIA BI NACIONAL  7District LB 1  6  9  25 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 17 36814 SAO GABRIEL D'OESTE  23District LB 1  4  4  40 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 10 36981 REGENTE FEIJO  3District LB 1  3  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 37124 SIDROLANDIA  6District LB 1  5  5  17 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 5 40240 RIO VERDE DE MATO GROSSO  3District LB 1  3  3  8 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 41674 LADARIO  13District LB 1  10  10  26 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 12 42797 TEODORO SAMPAIO  12District LB 1  9  9  24 0  0  0 7  2  0  0
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 8 46041 RIO BRILHANTE  1District LB 1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 52191 CANDIDO MOTA  15District LB 1  7  11  31 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 15 53078 OURINHOS  15District LB 1  14  14  30 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 0 53148 PRESIDENTE VENCESLAU VISAO  37District LB 1  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 57255 CORUMBA PANTANAL  12District LB 1  3  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 57500 PRIMAVERA ROSANA  3District LB 1  1  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 59645 ASSIS LEAO DO VALE  8District LB 1  6  6  16 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 5 63587 CAMPO GRANDE CIDADE MORENA  7District LB 1  3  4  12 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 17 65514 GLORIA DE DOURADOS  4District LB 1  1  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 1 66306 MIRANDA  3District LB 1  1  2  4 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 68933 CORUMBA ALVORADA  18District LB 1  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 98043 ESTANCIA TURISTICA DE PRES EPITACIO  18District LB 1  11  12  33 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 11 119889 Amambai Crepusculo  5District LB 1  4  4  16 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 4 128000 Presidente Prudente Centenario  6District LB 1  2  4  10 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 15 142700 Anastacio  18District LB 1  8  13  33 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 4 143982 Campo Grande Centenario  9District LB 1  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 149533 Guia Lopes da Laguna  0District LB 1  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 151226 Itaquiraí  17District LB 1  9  11  27 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 4 153864 Campo Grande Pantanal Sul  0District LB 1  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 154402 Campo Grande Ipe Amarelo  19District LB 1  7  14  26 0  0  0 9  5  0  0

 37 156025 Navirai Centro  6District LB 1  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 181703 Sandovalina  6District LB 1  6  6  12 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 13 188668 Campo Grande União  7District LB 1  8  9  20 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 571  1,095 524
 51

 256  295  0  0  0251 44  0  0
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